CROSS YOUR WAY
Medtronic offers a robust crossing portfolio toolkit to help you
confidently navigate tortuous vasculature and cross complex lesions.
No matter your preferred crossing method, Medtronic offers clinical
solutions both above and below the knee.
GUIDEWIRES
SUPPORT
CATHETERS

guidewire exchanges
Flat Shaped
Self-orienting Balloon:
The Enteer™ catheter’s unique balloon
design self-orients towards the true lumen
within the subintimal space when inflated
Model no.
Stiffness
profile
Tip
style
Diameter
(in)
Length
(cm)
WWFS35145 Floppy Straight 0.035 145
WWFS35175 Floppy Straight 0.035 175
WWFS35260 Floppy Straight 0.035 260
WWFS35300 Floppy Straight 0.035 300
WWIJ35145 Intermediate Modified J 0.035 145
WWIJ35175 Intermediate Modified J 0.035 175
WWIJ35260 Intermediate Modified J 0.035 260
WWIJ35300 Intermediate Modified J 0.035 300
WWSS35145 Standard Straight 0.035 145
WWSS35175 Standard Straight 0.035 175
WWSS35260 Standard Straight 0.035 260
WWSS35300 Standard Straight/

Length
(cm)
Tip
style
Tip length
(cm)
Tip
shape
Tip
angle
0.014”
N140801 0.014” 80 INT 5 A 15°
N141802 0.014” 180 INT 5 A 15°
N143001 0.014” 300 INT 5 A 15°
0.018”
N180601 0.018” 60 INT 5 S 0°
N180603 0.018” 60 INT 7 S 0°
N180801 0.018” 80 STD 2 S 0°
N180802 0.018” 80 INT 5 A 15°
N181804 0.018” 180 STD 2 S 0°
N181805 0.018” 180 INT 5 A 15°
N181806 0.018” 180 FLOP 20 A 15°
N183001 0.018” 300 STD 2 S 0°
N183002 0.018” 300 INT 5 A 15°
0.025”
N251801 0.025” 180 INT 8 A 15°
N251802 0.025” 180 STD 2 S 0°
N251601 0.025” 260 INT 8 A 15°
0.035” Flexible Shaft
N351451 0.035” 145 INT 15 S 0°
N351452 0.035” 145 INT 15 A 45°
N351803 0.035” 180 INT 15 S 0°
N352601 0.035” 260 INT 15 A 45°
N354001 0.035” 400 INT 15 S 0°
0.035” Stiff Shaft
N350801 0.035” 80 INT 9 S 0°
N351453 0.035” 145 FLOP 14 A 45°
N351454 0.035” 145 INT 9 S 0°
N354455 0.035” 145 FLOP 14 S 0°
N351804 0.035” 180 INT 9 S 0°
N351805 0.035” 180 STD 4 A 45°
N352602 0.035” 260 FLOP 14 S 0°
N352603 0.035” 260 STD 4 A 45°
N352604 0.035” 260 INT 9 S 0°
N353001 0.035” 300 INT 9 S 0°
N354002 0.035” 400 INT 9 S 0°
Nitrex™ Guidewire Wholey™ Guidewire System
medtronic.com/peripheral
Aortic | Peripheral | endoVenous
3033 Campus Drive, N550